AFOSR Center of Excellence in
Assured Autonomy in Contested Environments

~~ 3>

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:35

9:35-10:05

10:05-10:20

10:20-11:25

11:25-11:45

11:45-1:00

1:00-1:45

1:45-2:45

2:45-3:10

3:10-3:30

3:30-4:30

4:30-4:40

4:40-5:00

5:00-6:00

ASSURED
idhat

= A 2

olor

veg® AuTONOMY T2

Agenda for Tuesday, October 15t

Registration and Badging (Breakfast will be available)

Welcome, Opening Remarks, and Logistics
Speaker: Miroslav Pajic

Workforce Development and AFRL Collaboration
Speaker: Warren Dixon

Nonsmooth Systems
Speaker: Ricardo Sanfelice

Break

Adaptation, Optimality, and Synthesis
Speakers: Warren Dixon, Ufuc Topcu, Michael Zavlanos

Networks
Speaker: John Shea

Poster Session & Lunch (Provided On-Site)

Networks & Asynchronous Information
Speakers: Warren Dixon, Matthew Hale

Attack-resilient Design
Speakers: Miroslav Pajic, Ufuk Topcu

Protecting Information
Speaker: Kevin Buttler

Break (Beverages and light refreshments will be available)

Protecting Information
Speakers: Ufuk Topcu, Miroslav Pajic, Matthew Hale

CoE Interactions
Speaker: Richard Erwin

Open Discussion

Closed Program Review Discussion
Attendees: AFRL, AFOSR, CoE Pls



