AFOSR Center of Excellence in Assured Autonomy in Contested Environments



Agenda for Tuesday, October 15th

8:30-9:00	Registration and Badging (Breakfast will be available)
9:00-9:15	Welcome, Opening Remarks, and Logistics Speaker: Miroslav Pajic
9:15-9:35	Workforce Development and AFRL Collaboration Speaker: Warren Dixon
9:35-10:05	Nonsmooth Systems Speaker: Ricardo Sanfelice
10:05-10:20	Break
10:20-11:25	Adaptation, Optimality, and Synthesis Speakers: Warren Dixon, Ufuc Topcu, Michael Zavlanos
11:25-11:45	Networks Speaker: John Shea
11:45-1:00	Poster Session & Lunch (Provided On-Site)
1:00-1:45	Networks & Asynchronous Information Speakers: Warren Dixon, Matthew Hale
1:45-2:45	Attack-resilient Design Speakers: Miroslav Pajic, Ufuk Topcu
2:45-3:10	Protecting Information Speaker: Kevin Buttler
3:10-3:30	Break (Beverages and light refreshments will be available)
3:30-4:30	Protecting Information Speakers: Ufuk Topcu, Miroslav Pajic, Matthew Hale
4:30-4:40	CoE Interactions Speaker: Richard Erwin
4:40-5:00	Open Discussion
5:00-6:00	Closed Program Review Discussion Attendees: AFRL, AFOSR, CoE PIs